
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Ej Klassificerad (från pos 14)

Nr.
75
73
58

300
98

979
753
259
215
701
607
646
821

911
374
493
88

589
825
570
392
625
777
446
729
82
91

111

Namn
Mathias ANDERSSON
Rikard HANSSON
Kevin DAVIDSSON
Anton LINDGÅRDE
Isak HOLM
Jonas BJÖRKLUND
Dennis WIDÈN
Eddie LIND
Nicklas WICKELGREN
Jesper LARSSON
Jim LOGINGER
Kristoffer IVARSSON
Andreas STENER

Jonathan VON KNORRING
Kevin HEDLUND
Johan HALFVARSSON
Pontus WESTLING
Viktor MARKLUND
Sebastian DAHLSTRÖM
Pontus SVANHALL
Christian JOHANSSON
Emil KÄTTSTRÖM
Jacob LAGERBORG
Tobias KARLSSON
Claes JOHANSSON
Erik ROSENDAHL
Filip THURESSON
Anton NILSSON

Model/Engine
MC-Service AB
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM

YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
TM
RMZ
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA YZ450F
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
HONDA

Club
KINDS MK
DONKELO RACE
GETINGE MK
KINDS MK
NYNÃ„SHAMN MCK
MK PIONJÄR
GÖTA MS
MK TRANAN
MC ALINGSÅS
ASMUNDTORP MK
UPPSALA MK
STENUNGSUNDS MS
SMK EKSJÖ

FALKÖPINGS MK
AMF ÅRSUNDA
RÃ„TTVIK-BODA MK
VÃ„STERÃ…S MK
SKUTSKÄRS MS
KINDS MK
RÖDEBYCROSSKLUBB
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
SMK DALA FALUN
GETINGE
KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MOTOR KLUBB
MK TRANAN
SMK DALA
BMK UDDEVALLA
BMK UDDEVALLA

Sponsor
Sylwan & Birgersson
P&T verktyg Racing Team
Team Delta
Bergmans Racing

Team Yamha Center Göteborg
CarlaProShop
Team delta mc

Team STOMBERG RACING

JGsTRADING.com
TEAM SPEEDSTORE

Team Elbyrån Gävle
Tm Racing Sweden

TEAM Mc Service Varberg

Nilssons Motor
Katalysatoråtervinning
Honda Racing
Speed Equipment Racing Sport

Varv
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
2
2

Total Tid
20:53.287
21:05.448
21:12.506
21:18.652
21:39.385
21:51.084
22:04.686
22:14.680
22:19.278
22:20.438
22:20.922
22:22.216
22:23.312

22:25.000
22:28.417
22:34.524
20:49.824
20:55.679
20:56.580
20:57.099
20:58.651
20:59.090
21:00.477
21:29.316
21:30.565
18:22.900
3:39.333
4:29.447

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

12.161

Øfart km/h

47,806

Bästa Varvtid

1:48.705

Bästa hastighet

50,106

Bästa varv av

91 - Filip THURESSON

Skrivet: 2012-04-29 13:47:51

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: BMK Uddevalla

JSM
MX1

MX1 Kvalheat 1

Tävling Startade  13:11:20

Glimmingen  1,513 Km

2012-04-29 12:40

Anslagen:

JSM DELTÄVLING 1 2012
BMK UDDEVALLA


